

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6684-6685 OF 2002

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAI KRISHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 30/04/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rohit Walecha, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Having heard the learned counsel for the appellants at  
length, we see no merit in these appeals which are accordingly  
dismissed.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

(signed order is placed on the file)  
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.6684-6685 OF 2002

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

... APPELLANTS

VERSUS

JAI KRISHAN & ORS.  
RESPONDENTS

...

ORDER

Having heard the learned counsel for the appellants at  
length, we see no merit in these appeals which are accordingly  
dismissed.

.....J.  
( H.K. SEMA )

.....J.  
( MARKANDEY KATJU )

NEW DELHI,  
APRIL 30, 2008.